
Pre 2013 All Time Mobile 
Category Records 

In 2013 the Mobile Category was split into Single-Op and 
Multi-Single. Because of this split, a new series of All Time 

Mobile records will begin with the 2013 Contest. These 
pages document those record setters from the “Pre-Split” 

era to recognize their achievements. 



Pre 2013 All Time Operating Category Records -- Mobile Categories

Top 3 in each category

Operating Category Call Score Year QTH Operators

7th Area Mobile High CW N7EIE 5,700     2008 WA

7th Area Mobile High Mixed KD0S 125,766   2009 MT/WY +WD0T

K7UT 112,840   2009 UT   +W7CT, KG7C

K7UT 102,100   2008 UT

7th Area Mobile Low CW N7XU 147,798   2012 ID/OR K4XU

K7RE 121,680   2011 MT/WY

K7RE 118,881   2006 WY

7th Area Mobile Low Mixed K7BG 209,384   2008 MT

K7BG 186,504   2007 MT

K7BG 160,000   2006 MT

7th Area Mobile Low Phone NW7MT 12,740    2006 MT WA7MT, NW7O

AC7GP 10,864    2010 ID/MT

WQ1H 10,792    2006 UT

7th Area Mobile QRP CW K7TQ 7,896     2012 ID/WA

7th Area Mobile QRP Mixed AA5B 28,320    2009 AZ

Operating Category Call Score Year QTH Operators

Non-7 Mobile Low CW W0QE 27,495    2007 KS/NE

KJ9C 8,613     2007 IN

W9MSE 8,580     2006 WI

Non-7 Mobile Low Mixed KJ9C 25,776    2012 IN

K8RD 18,785    2006 CA

WT9U 16,520    2012 IN

Non-7 Mobile Low Phone NE9O 2,268     2007 IN

NE9O 864       2011 FL

Non-7 Mobile QRP Mixed K6BBQ 1,387     2012 CA

K6BBQ 576       2011 CA

7th Area Records

Non-7th Area Records



Pre 2013 All Time Mobile Category Records by QTH
Mobile stations credited for each QTH they operate in.

W1 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

ME Non-7 Mobile Low Mixed K1KI 5,247        2006

ME Non-7 Mobile Low CW K1KI 2,520        2007

NH Non-7 Mobile Low CW K1KI 2,520        2007

NH Non-7 Mobile Low Mixed K1KI 2,486        2009

VT Non-7 Mobile Low CW K1KI 5,580        2008

VT Non-7 Mobile Low Mixed K1KI 2,486        2009

W2 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

No Pre-2013 Records

W3 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

No Pre-2013 Records

W4 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

AL Non-7 Mobile Low CW W4SIG 8,241        2010

FL Non-7 Mobile Low Phone NE9O 864          2011

TN Non-7 Mobile Low CW W4SIG 8,241        2010

W5 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

LA Non-7 Mobile Low CW WC5D 4,644        2009

MS Non-7 Mobile Low CW W4SIG 8,241        2010

NM Non-7 Mobile Low Mixed W8UE 4,896        2008

TX Non-7 Mobile Low CW WC5D 4,644        2009

W6 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

CA Non-7 Mobile Low Mixed K8RD 18,785       2006

CA Non-7 Mobile QRP Mixed K6BBQ 1,387        2012



W7 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

AZ 7th Area Mobile Low CW KS5A 68,571       2010

AZ 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed W8UE 26,676       2008

AZ 7th Area Mobile Low Phone AB7NK 72           2011

AZ 7th Area Mobile QRP Mixed AA5B 28,320       2009

ID 7th Area Mobile Low Phone AC7GP 10,864       2010

ID 7th Area Mobile Low CW N7XU 147,798      2012 K4XU

ID 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed K7TM 33,975       2012

ID 7th Area Mobile QRP CW K7TQ 7,896        2012

MT 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed K7BG 209,384      2008

MT 7th Area Mobile Low Phone NW7MT 12,740       2006 WA7MT, NW7O

MT 7th Area Mobile High Mixed KD0S 125,766      2009 +WD0T

MT 7th Area Mobile Low CW K7RE 121,680      2011

NV 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed K7SB 81,141       2006 W6OAT, I2UIY, K2RD

NV 7th Area Mobile Low Phone KB6OLL 616          2007

OR 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed K4XU 42,075       2006

OR 7th Area Mobile Low CW N7XU 147,798      2012 K4XU

OR 7th Area Mobile High Mixed KT7G 14,310       2011

UT 7th Area Mobile High Mixed K7UT 112,840      2009  +W7CT,KG7C

UT 7th Area Mobile High Phone NI7F 126,324      2007

UT 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed NS7B 14,637       2011

UT 7th Area Mobile Low Phone WQ1H 10,792       2006

UT 7th Area Mobile Low CW W0QE 108,756      2009 ID

WA 7th Area Mobile High CW N7EIE 5,700        2008

WA 7th Area Mobile High Phone K7HPT 11,650       2010

WA 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed K7WA 38,868       2006

WA 7th Area Mobile Low Phone WI7F 6,302        2010

WA 7th Area Mobile QRP CW K7TQ 7,896        2012

WA 7th Area Mobile Low CW K4XU 97,686       2007

WA 7th Area Mobile High Mixed KT7G 14,310       2011

WY 7th Area Mobile Low Phone K7UWR 4,416        2011

WY 7th Area Mobile High Mixed KD0S 125,766      2009 +WD0T

WY 7th Area Mobile Low CW K7RE 121,680      2011

WY 7th Area Mobile Low Mixed KD0S 140,619      2010 +WD0TP
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W8 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

No Pre-2013 Records

W9 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

IL Non-7 Mobile Low CW W9MSE 8,316        2007

IN Non-7 Mobile Low CW KJ9C 8,613        2007

IN Non-7 Mobile Low Mixed KJ9C 25,776       2012

IN Non-7 Mobile Low Phone NE9O 2,268        2007

WI Non-7 Mobile Low CW W9MSE 8,580        2006

W0 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

KS Non-7 Mobile Low CW W0QE 27,495       2007

NE Non-7 Mobile Low CW W0QE 27,495       2007

KH6 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

No Pre-2013 Records

KL7 District

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

No Pre-2013 Records

Canada

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

NL Non-7 Mobile Low CW VO1TTT 1,890        2011 VE9AA

DX -- Top Three Scores by Category

QTH Operating Category Call Score Year Operators

No Pre-2013 Records
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